TOTAL

Fecha
16/06/2025
07/07/2025
14/07/2025

21/7/2025
28/7/2025

4/8/2025
18/8/2025

25/8/2025
25/8/2025

1/9/2025

1/9/2025
1/9/2025

9/9/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025

15/9/2025

15/9/2025
15/9/2025

22/9/2025
22/9/2025
22/9/2025

Playa

El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital
El Confital

Sanidad

Programado
Otras mareas

Nombre completo

El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad
El Confital - PM1-Control Sanidad

Hora
10:05
11:50
10:38
10:14
10:36
10:12
10:08
15:29

8:22
10:00
15:01

8:52
12:00
15:08

8:17
11:38
14:59

8:11
11:19
14:27

Ecoli

A
-
o

<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10

10

14

<10
<10
210

Enter. Intestinales

130
100
34
140
24
67
90

63
60
49
59
63
40
13
42
33

T(°C)

21,6
22,8
23,4
24,1
243
23,9
25,2
23,7
236
25,2
23,4
24,2
24,2
23,4
24,4
26,2

MAREA

Vaciante

I Plea

Baja

I Plea

Baja

Plea

Plea

Baja-Llenante
Plea

Plea
Llena-Vaciante
Baja

Baja
Llenante (media marea)
Plea

Plea
Vaciante (media marea)
Baja

Baja
Llenante
Plea

BAJA (hora)
11:19
5:44
10:16
4:54
10:14
4:12
16:31
9:09

15:01
15:01

15:01
8:52

14:59

8:11

Altura Baja

0,94

0,9
0,59
0,81
0,56

1,1
0,93
0.45

1,21
1,21

1,21
0,28

1,02

0,46



